Stage 2 - Clinton to Springfield
Wednesday, September 12

Estimated Arrival

22 mph 24 mph 26 mph 28 mph Course Directions t(? Ridden to Ridden
35.4kph 38.6 kph  41.8 kph 45 kph Point Go

11:00AM [ 11:00AM | 11:00AM [ 11:00 AM . . 6| 00
11:00AM | 11:00 AM | 11:00 AM | 11:00 AM RR Crossing
11:00 AM | 11:00 AM | 11:00 AM 11:00 AM Right onto Second St. from Jefferson

11:00AM | 11:00AM | 11:00AM | 11:00 AM Left onto MO 18 / Ohio St. from Second St.
11:02AM | 11:02AM | 11:02AM | 11:01 AM Right onto 8th St. from Ohio St.

11:05AM | 11:04 AM | 11:04 AM 11:04 AM Left onto Calvird Dr. from 8th St.

11:05AM | 11:04 AM | 11:04 AM | 11:04 AM Right onto MO 52/ 13 / Center Rd from Calvird

2.0 mile Neutral Start

11:05AM | 11:04AM | 11:04AM | 11:04 AM 0.0 00 | 1256 00
1:23AM | 11:20AM | 11:19AM | 11:18 AM | vRight onto MO 52 exit 6.6 66 | 1190 | 106
1:24AM | 11:21AM | 11:20AM | 11:19AM | Right onto MO 52 from MO 13 05 74 | 186 | 114
11:26 AM | 11:23AM | 11:22AM | 11:21 AM 0.8 79 | 177 ] 128
11:33AM | 11:30AM | 11:28AM | 11:26AM | Left onto  Route F from MO 52 26 105 | 1151 | 16.9
11:42AM | 11:38 AM | 11:35 AM 11:33 AM | vRight to continue on Route F 3.3 13.8 111.9 221
11:44 AM | 11:39AM | 11:37 AM 11:34 AM vLeft to continue on Route F 0.5 14.3 111.3 23.1
11:44AM | 11:40AM | 11:37 AM | 11:34 AM 0.2 145 | 1112 | 233
11:54 AM | 11:49AM | 11:45 AM 11:42 AM Left onto Route A from Route F 3.5 18.0 107.6 29.0
11:59AM | 11:53AM | 11:49AM | 11:46AM | Right onto  Route E from Route A 1.8 198 | 1058 | 31.9
12:31PM [ 12:23PM | 12:17PM | 12:12 PM 120 | 318 | 938 | 512
12:34PM | 12:26 PM | 12:19PM | 12:14PM | Right onto MO 82 from Route E 1.1 329 | 927 | 529
12:41PM [ 12:32PM | 12226 PM | 12:220PM | Left onto  Route K from MO 82 27 356 | 9041 | 572
12:57 PM | 12:47 PM | 12:39PM | 12:32 PM Right onto US 54 from Route K 5.7 41.3 84.4 66.4
12:57 PM | 12:47 PM | 12:39 PM | 12:32 PM 005 | 413 | 843 | 665
01:11PM [ 12:50 PM | 1250 PM | 12:43PM | Left onto MO 39 5.0 463 | 793 | 746
01:33PM [ 01:19PM | 01:00PM | 01:00PM | Right to continue on MO 39 at Route N 8.1 544 | 713 | 875
01:51PM | 01:36 PM | 01:24PM | 01:14PM | Left onto MO 32/39 at MO 39 6.5 609 | 647 | 980
01:51 PM | 01:36 PM | 01:25PM | 01:15 PM Enter Stockton 03 612 | 644 | 985

01:54 PM | 01:39 PM | 01:27 PM | 01:17 PM cs onto MO 32 at MO 39 - stay on 32 0.9 62.1 63.5 100.0
01:54 PM | 01:39 PM | 01:27 PM | 01:17 PM Edward Jones Sprint Line - Stockton 0.1 62.2 63.4 100.0
01:57 PM | 01:41 PM | 01:29PM | 01:19 PM Right onto Stockton Dam Rd. from MO 32 0.9 63.1 62.5 101.6
02:02 PM | 01:46 PM | 01:33PM | 01:23 PM Right onto MO 32 from Stockton Dam Rd. 2.9 65.0 60.6 104.6
02:18 PM | 02:01 PM | 01:47 PM | 01:36 PM Enter Bear Creek 6.0 71.0 54.6 114.2
02:24 PM | 02:06 PM | 01:52 PM | 01:40 PM vLeft at Route H to Stay on MO 32 2.0 73.0 52.6 117.5
02:27 PM | 02:09 PM | 01:55PM | 01:43 PM Monsanto Feed Zone #2 1.3 74.3 51.3 119.5
02:30 PM | 02:12PM | 01:57 PM | 01:45PM Enter Polk Co. 1.0 75.3 50.3 121.2
02:35 PM | 02:16 PM | 02:01 PM | 01:49 PM Enter Fairplay 1.7 77.0 48.6 123.9
02:37 PM | 02:18 PM | 02:03 PM | 01:50 PM Right onto MO 123 from MO 32 0.9 77.9 47.7 1254
02:53 PM | 02:33 PM | 02:16 PM | 02:03 PM Enter Aldrich 5.7 83.6 42.0 134.6
03:09 PM | 02:48 PM | 02:31 PM | 02:16 PM Enter Eudora 6.1 89.7 35.9 144 .4
03:21 PM | 02:59 PM | 02:41 PM | 02:25 PM Enter Greene County 4.3 94.0 31.6 151.3
03:22 PM | 03:00 PM | 02:42 PM | 02:26 PM Enter Walnut Grove 0.5 94.5 31.1 1521
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Estimated Arrival Point

22 mph 24 mph 26 mph 28 mph Course Directions t(‘_)
354 kph 38.6 kph  41.8 kph 45 kph Point

Miles
Ridden

Km
Ridden

03:24 PM | 03:01 PM | 02:43PM | 02:27 PM Edward Hones Sprint Line - Walnut Grove

03:25PM | 03:02 PM | 02:44 PM | 02:28 PM vLeft at Valley View/CR 43 to stay on 123 0.2 95.4 30.2 153.6
03:46 PM | 03:22 PM | 03:02 PM | 02:45 PM Enter Willard 7.9 103.3 22.3 166.3
03:47 PM | 03:22 PM | 03:03 PM | 02:45 PM Left onto US 160 from MO 123 0.3 103.6 22.0 166.7
03:53 PM | 03:28 PM | 03:08 PM | 02:51 PM Right onto Route AB from US 160 23 105.9 19.7 170.5
04:05 PM | 03:39 PM | 03:17 PM | 02:59 PM Left onto Route EE from Route AB 4.2 110.1 15.6 1771
04:14 PM | 03:47 PM | 03:25 PM | 03:07 PM Enter Springfield 3.4 113.5 12.2 182.6
04:16 PM | 03:49 PM | 03:27 PM | 03:08 PM cs over |-44 overpass 0.8 114.3 11.3 184.0
04:22 PM | 03:54 PM | 03:32PM | 03:13 PM RR Crossing 2.1 116.4 9.2 187.3
04:26 PM | 03:58 PM | 03:35PM | 03:16 PM RR Crossing 1.4 117.8 7.8 189.6
04:26 PM | 03:58 PM | 03:36 PM | 03:16 PM vLeft onto Commercial from Division St. 0.1 117.9 7.7 189.8
04:29 PM | 04:01 PM | 03:38 PM | 03:18 PM Right onto Jefferson Ave. from Commercial 1.1 119.0 6.7 191.4
04:32 PM | 04:04 PM | 03:41 PM | 03:21 PM Enter Finish Circuit 1.0 120.0 5.6 193.2
04:32 PM | 04:04 PM | 03:41 PM | 03:21 PM 01 | 1201 | 55 | 1933
04:34 PM | 04:06 PM | 03:42 PM | 03:23 PM Left onto Monroe from Jefferson 0.8 120.9 4.7 194.5
04:35 PM | 04:06 PM | 03:43 PM | 03:23 PM Left onto Kimbrough from Monroe 0.2 1211 4.6 194.8
04:36 PM | 04:08 PM | 03:44 PM | 03:24 PM Finish Line - 2 laps to go 0.6 121.7 4.0 195.8
04:37 PM | 04:08 PM | 03:45PM | 03:25 PM Left onto Tampa from Kimbrough 0.2 121.9 3.7 196.2
04:37 PM | 04:09 PM | 03:45PM | 03:25 PM Left onto Jefferson from Tampa 0.1 122.0 3.6 196.4
04:40 PM | 04:11 PM | 03:47 PM | 03:27 PM Left onto Monroe from Jefferson 0.9 122.9 2.8 197.7
04:40 PM | 04:11 PM | 03:47 PM | 03:27 PM Left onto Kimbrough from Monroe 0.1 123.0 2.6 198.0
04:42 PM | 04:13 PM | 03:49 PM | 03:28 PM Finish Line - 1 lap to go 0.6 123.6 2.0 199.0
0447 M [ 04:18PM | 03:53 M| 0333 e [ oo [ 256 | oo | 2021
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